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GPM-2019, Runda 3 sob. 2019-09-14 15:24
Wyniki z międyczasami - Etap 1 stworzony przez OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017

 
K10 (2) 1,0 km 9 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) Meta
 
1 Podgórska Gabriela 16:30 1:20 4:14 5:47 9:21 12:09 13:10 14:14 15:55 16:22 16:30

KS Kościelec Chrzanów 1:20 2:54 1:33 3:34 2:48 1:01 1:04 1:41 0:27 0:08
2 Biskupska Małgorzata 28:59 0:43 2:12 3:40 12:52 14:03 14:57 16:08 23:47 26:59 28:59 16:34 28:03 28:50

WKS Wawel Kraków 0:43 1:29 1:28 9:12 1:11 0:54 1:11 7:39 3:12 2:00 *39 *38 *39
 
 
 

M10 (6) 1,1 km 9 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(31) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(48) 9(39) Meta
 
1 Bałaziński Antoni 10:59 0:44 2:15 3:38 5:44 7:24 8:37 9:31 10:20 10:46 10:59

UKS Patria Młynne 0:44 1:31 1:23 2:06 1:40 1:13 0:54 0:49 0:26 0:13
2 Pułczyński Jeremi 11:14 1:03 2:33 3:49 5:22 7:11 9:10 10:00 10:36 11:03 11:14

WKS Wawel Kraków 1:03 1:30 1:16 1:33 1:49 1:59 0:50 0:36 0:27 0:11
3 Zasadzki Tymoteusz 17:11 1:15 5:33 7:10 11:11 13:20 14:40 15:48 16:34 17:04 17:11

WKS Wawel Kraków 1:15 4:18 1:37 4:01 2:09 1:20 1:08 0:46 0:30 0:07
4 Kurnyta Dawid 19:15 1:09 5:39 8:01 12:33 15:10 16:39 17:51 18:33 19:08 19:15

UKS Patria Młynne 1:09 4:30 2:22 4:32 2:37 1:29 1:12 0:42 0:35 0:07
5 Zelek Filip 22:53 1:21 4:13 6:14 14:29 16:35 17:56 19:41 22:11 22:43 22:53

UKS Patria Młynne 1:21 2:52 2:01 8:15 2:06 1:21 1:45 2:30 0:32 0:10
6 Zychowicz Bartosz 43:37 1:21 4:33 28:17 32:07 36:32 40:41 41:47 42:45 43:26 43:37

KS Kościelec Chrzanów 1:21 3:12 23:44 3:50 4:25 4:09 1:06 0:58 0:41 0:11
 
 
 

K12 (6) 1,2 km 14 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(43) 5(44) 6(32) 7(51) 8(46) 9(35) 10(36) 11(57) 12(38) 13(48) 14(39)
Meta

 
1 Biskupska Julia 18:13 1:46 2:30 8:08 8:56 10:22 10:52 11:46 12:24 14:50 15:37 16:20 17:16 17:38 18:06

WKS Wawel Kraków 1:46 0:44 5:38 0:48 1:26 0:30 0:54 0:38 2:26 0:47 0:43 0:56 0:22 0:28
18:13 5:25 13:51

0:07 *56 *36
2 Fitrzyk Magdalena 18:19 1:05 2:20 4:16 4:55 6:29 9:49 11:23 13:06 14:27 15:30 16:14 17:18 17:46 18:12

UKS Patria Młynne 1:05 1:15 1:56 0:39 1:34 3:20 1:34 1:43 1:21 1:03 0:44 1:04 0:28 0:26
18:19

0:07
3 Olejnik Jaśmina 18:40 1:02 2:25 6:59 7:43 9:08 9:41 12:18 13:15 14:36 15:43 17:03 17:46 18:08 18:35

WKS Wawel Kraków 1:02 1:23 4:34 0:44 1:25 0:33 2:37 0:57 1:21 1:07 1:20 0:43 0:22 0:27
18:40 4:27 11:09
0:05 *42 *52

4 Podgórska Marta 20:24 2:32 3:20 5:25 7:05 8:28 12:01 13:26 15:10 16:29 17:35 18:15 19:18 19:46 20:15
KS Kościelec Chrzanów 2:32 0:48 2:05 1:40 1:23 3:33 1:25 1:44 1:19 1:06 0:40 1:03 0:28 0:29

20:24 9:02
0:09 *56

5 Oliinyk Yelyzaveta 23:24 2:56 4:25 9:02 9:43 11:15 11:50 14:17 15:27 18:48 19:58 21:14 22:19 22:48 23:16
WKS Wawel Kraków 2:56 1:29 4:37 0:41 1:32 0:35 2:27 1:10 3:21 1:10 1:16 1:05 0:29 0:28
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23:24 13:23 17:49
0:08 *52 *36

6 Zelek Martyna 29:15 1:37 4:11 8:38 13:23 14:41 16:02 19:05 20:41 24:15 25:50 26:57 28:09 28:40 29:07
UKS Patria Młynne 1:37 2:34 4:27 4:45 1:18 1:21 3:03 1:36 3:34 1:35 1:07 1:12 0:31 0:27

29:15
0:08

 
 
 

M12 (6) 1,3 km 12 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(40) 2(41) 3(42) 4(43) 5(44) 6(45) 7(46) 8(35) 9(47) 10(38) 11(48) 12(39) Meta
 
1 Chodlewski Antoni 12:44 0:49 1:43 3:01 3:56 5:18 6:20 7:30 8:56 10:26 11:47 12:12 12:36 12:44

KS Kościelec Chrzanów 0:49 0:54 1:18 0:55 1:22 1:02 1:10 1:26 1:30 1:21 0:25 0:24 0:08
2 Tarnowski Przemysław 15:26 1:31 2:28 3:58 6:09 7:14 8:49 10:13 11:28 12:49 14:34 14:56 15:20 15:26

WKS Wawel Kraków 1:31 0:57 1:30 2:11 1:05 1:35 1:24 1:15 1:21 1:45 0:22 0:24 0:06
3 Klakla Kacper 16:22 0:58 2:05 4:02 5:18 6:40 7:49 9:24 11:28 13:29 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:22

KS Kościelec Chrzanów 0:58 1:07 1:57 1:16 1:22 1:09 1:35 2:04 2:01 1:45 0:30 0:30 0:08
4 Migacz Dawid 38:20 0:57 4:35 16:08 17:58 19:42 21:58 27:44 30:09 32:21 37:15 37:44 38:09 38:20

LKS Górzanka Nawojowa Góra 0:57 3:38 11:33 1:50 1:44 2:16 5:46 2:25 2:12 4:54 0:29 0:25 0:11
5 Juszczak Antoni 46:36 1:11 6:47 11:06 15:18 23:44 25:35 30:14 33:33 39:36 44:35 45:51 46:27 46:36

UKS Patria Młynne 1:11 5:36 4:19 4:12 8:26 1:51 4:39 3:19 6:03 4:59 1:16 0:36 0:09
 

Mordarski Oskar nkl 1:38 7:29 19:01 19:41 20:55 ----- 23:50 26:44 28:32 30:34 31:06 31:37 31:47
UKS Patria Młynne 1:38 5:51 11:32 0:40 1:14 2:55 2:54 1:48 2:02 0:32 0:31 0:10

 
 
 

K14 (9) 1,5 km 17 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(40) 2(49) 3(43) 4(50) 5(46) 6(34) 7(44) 8(45) 9(51) 10(52) 11(35) 12(36) 13(47) 14(53)
15(37) 16(38) 17(39) Meta

 
1 Lamparska Maja 17:52 0:51 2:13 4:13 6:43 7:31 8:08 10:41 11:48 12:26 12:51 13:41 14:33 15:11 16:05

WKS Wawel Kraków 0:51 1:22 2:00 2:30 0:48 0:37 2:33 1:07 0:38 0:25 0:50 0:52 0:38 0:54
16:49 17:17 17:47 17:52 5:06 10:16 11:04

0:44 0:28 0:30 0:05 *42 *56 *56
2 Kurtycz Natalia 20:14 1:19 4:35 6:25 7:30 8:36 9:15 11:57 13:09 13:51 14:22 15:27 16:30 17:15 18:20

WKS Wawel Kraków 1:19 3:16 1:50 1:05 1:06 0:39 2:42 1:12 0:42 0:31 1:05 1:03 0:45 1:05
18:58 19:27 20:06 20:14

0:38 0:29 0:39 0:08
3 Lechowska Agata 20:16 0:53 2:15 3:57 5:01 7:17 7:52 11:27 12:34 13:28 14:42 15:40 16:41 17:22 18:25

KS Kościelec Chrzanów 0:53 1:22 1:42 1:04 2:16 0:35 3:35 1:07 0:54 1:14 0:58 1:01 0:41 1:03
19:04 19:37 20:09 20:16

0:39 0:33 0:32 0:07
4 Zawada Zuzanna 20:52 1:08 2:22 5:26 6:03 8:15 9:09 12:17 13:34 14:21 15:09 16:07 17:08 17:55 19:17

WKS Wawel Kraków 1:08 1:14 3:04 0:37 2:12 0:54 3:08 1:17 0:47 0:48 0:58 1:01 0:47 1:22
19:54 20:23 20:47 20:52
0:37 0:29 0:24 0:05

5 Wrzyszcz Weronika 23:29 1:37 3:29 7:30 8:12 10:27 11:18 14:29 15:40 16:25 17:20 18:16 19:18 20:04 21:23
UKS Orlik Rajbrot 1:37 1:52 4:01 0:42 2:15 0:51 3:11 1:11 0:45 0:55 0:56 1:02 0:46 1:19

22:02 22:38 23:23 23:29
0:39 0:36 0:45 0:06

6 Michno Marta 25:07 1:42 6:52 9:07 10:51 11:54 12:35 15:50 17:04 17:51 18:29 19:51 21:07 21:53 23:00
WKS Wawel Kraków 1:42 5:10 2:15 1:44 1:03 0:41 3:15 1:14 0:47 0:38 1:22 1:16 0:46 1:07

23:58 24:27 25:00 25:07 10:25
0:58 0:29 0:33 0:07 *42
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7 Pudełek Jowita 25:11 2:44 6:46 8:12 9:15 10:07 10:45 15:18 16:29 17:23 19:04 20:17 21:24 22:09 23:16
LKS Górzanka Nawojowa Góra 2:44 4:02 1:26 1:03 0:52 0:38 4:33 1:11 0:54 1:41 1:13 1:07 0:45 1:07

24:02 24:36 25:03 25:11
0:46 0:34 0:27 0:08

8 Owsianka Wiktoria 27:25 1:10 5:07 6:37 7:39 8:31 9:11 13:40 16:49 17:32 19:26 21:23 22:37 23:30 24:54
WKS Wawel Kraków 1:10 3:57 1:30 1:02 0:52 0:40 4:29 3:09 0:43 1:54 1:57 1:14 0:53 1:24

25:45 26:30 27:18 27:25
0:51 0:45 0:48 0:07

 
Słońska Antonina nkl ----- 2:00 3:15 4:17 5:08 5:40 8:20 9:17 9:51 10:17 11:03 11:56 12:30 13:24
WKS Wawel Kraków 2:00 1:15 1:02 0:51 0:32 2:40 0:57 0:34 0:26 0:46 0:53 0:34 0:54

14:12 14:39 15:04 15:11 0:38
0:48 0:27 0:25 0:07 *31

 
 
 

M14 (6) 1,6 km 15 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(41) 2(58) 3(50) 4(40) 5(55) 6(34) 7(32) 8(45) 9(52) 10(53) 11(47) 12(36) 13(35) 14(38)
15(39) Meta

 
1 Żesławski Jakub 15:22 1:03 1:45 3:10 4:25 4:54 6:06 7:25 8:25 9:32 10:31 11:28 12:20 13:22 14:50

WKS Wawel Kraków 1:03 0:42 1:25 1:15 0:29 1:12 1:19 1:00 1:07 0:59 0:57 0:52 1:02 1:28
15:17 15:22

0:27 0:05
2 Pisarek Kordian 15:40 0:47 1:36 3:22 5:04 5:32 6:45 7:54 8:55 9:48 10:45 11:51 12:39 13:31 15:09

WKS Wawel Kraków 0:47 0:49 1:46 1:42 0:28 1:13 1:09 1:01 0:53 0:57 1:06 0:48 0:52 1:38
15:33 15:40

0:24 0:07
3 Wójcik Paweł 18:57 0:46 1:28 4:50 8:09 8:34 9:31 10:47 11:53 12:53 14:07 15:08 15:59 16:58 18:31

WKS Wawel Kraków 0:46 0:42 3:22 3:19 0:25 0:57 1:16 1:06 1:00 1:14 1:01 0:51 0:59 1:33
18:52 18:57 4:25
0:21 0:05 *42

4 Grzegorczyk Borys 20:38 1:46 2:52 5:04 6:29 7:02 8:17 9:38 11:08 12:32 14:14 15:39 16:35 17:32 19:54
WKS Wawel Kraków 1:46 1:06 2:12 1:25 0:33 1:15 1:21 1:30 1:24 1:42 1:25 0:56 0:57 2:22

20:31 20:38
0:37 0:07

5 Bałaziński Karol 26:07 2:05 3:45 5:36 7:20 7:50 14:14 16:15 17:05 18:40 20:11 21:16 22:22 23:27 25:21
UKS Patria Młynne 2:05 1:40 1:51 1:44 0:30 6:24 2:01 0:50 1:35 1:31 1:05 1:06 1:05 1:54

26:00 26:07
0:39 0:07

 
Chełmecki Filip nkl 3:20 4:58 7:24 9:34 10:17 12:08 14:45 17:16 19:34 ----- ----- 27:42 28:39 32:31
UKS Orlik Rajbrot 3:20 1:38 2:26 2:10 0:43 1:51 2:37 2:31 2:18 8:08 0:57 3:52

33:06 33:22 23:05
0:35 0:16 *35

 
 
 

K16 (4) 1,6 km 16 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(55) 2(42) 3(43) 4(49) 5(54) 6(40) 7(34) 8(32) 9(33) 10(51) 11(53) 12(36) 13(35) 14(52)
15(38) 16(39) Meta

 
1 Zelek Klaudia 19:30 0:48 2:41 3:29 4:56 5:17 6:21 8:01 10:49 11:50 12:30 14:11 15:12 16:14 17:44

UKS Patria Młynne 0:48 1:53 0:48 1:27 0:21 1:04 1:40 2:48 1:01 0:40 1:41 1:01 1:02 1:30
18:53 19:22 19:30
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1:09 0:29 0:08
2 Rajca Luiza 23:41 0:52 2:41 4:14 6:41 7:18 8:44 10:38 13:07 14:22 15:21 17:13 18:34 19:44 21:37

KS Kościelec Chrzanów 0:52 1:49 1:33 2:27 0:37 1:26 1:54 2:29 1:15 0:59 1:52 1:21 1:10 1:53
22:57 23:31 23:41

1:20 0:34 0:10
3 Skorupa Maja 26:16 2:31 4:02 4:54 9:00 9:27 11:44 14:05 15:43 16:59 17:45 19:18 20:53 22:36 24:23

LKS Górzanka Nawojowa Góra 2:31 1:31 0:52 4:06 0:27 2:17 2:21 1:38 1:16 0:46 1:33 1:35 1:43 1:47
25:40 26:10 26:16 8:38

1:17 0:30 0:06 *41
4 Hałucha Martyna 32:24 2:37 5:37 6:41 8:20 12:21 13:08 15:11 17:39 18:55 19:57 23:27 26:24 28:17 30:19

WKS Wawel Kraków 2:37 3:00 1:04 1:39 4:01 0:47 2:03 2:28 1:16 1:02 3:30 2:57 1:53 2:02
31:32 32:17 32:24

1:13 0:45 0:07
 
 
 

M16 (4) 1,7 km 16 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(54) 2(40) 3(55) 4(50) 5(43) 6(49) 7(46) 8(44) 9(56) 10(51) 11(38) 12(57) 13(36) 14(35)
15(52) 16(39) Meta

 
1 Żesławski Mateusz 17:57 0:31 3:04 3:32 5:10 6:09 7:34 8:53 10:59 11:17 12:18 13:28 14:11 14:55 15:44

WKS Wawel Kraków 0:31 2:33 0:28 1:38 0:59 1:25 1:19 2:06 0:18 1:01 1:10 0:43 0:44 0:49
17:01 17:52 17:57

1:17 0:51 0:05
2 Kawala Patryk 18:23 0:38 1:58 2:27 3:57 4:26 5:55 6:57 9:15 9:58 11:39 12:59 14:25 15:13 16:25

KS Kościelec Chrzanów 0:38 1:20 0:29 1:30 0:29 1:29 1:02 2:18 0:43 1:41 1:20 1:26 0:48 1:12
17:32 18:17 18:23
1:07 0:45 0:06

3 Trębacz Antoni 20:12 1:10 2:32 3:02 5:09 5:57 7:55 9:04 11:34 12:09 13:24 14:46 16:40 17:20 18:20
KS Kościelec Chrzanów 1:10 1:22 0:30 2:07 0:48 1:58 1:09 2:30 0:35 1:15 1:22 1:54 0:40 1:00

19:32 20:06 20:12
1:12 0:34 0:06

4 Mirek Gracjan 23:40 0:40 3:45 4:11 6:11 7:17 9:20 10:50 14:11 14:47 16:13 17:54 19:01 19:57 21:18
LKS Górzanka Nawojowa Góra 0:40 3:05 0:26 2:00 1:06 2:03 1:30 3:21 0:36 1:26 1:41 1:07 0:56 1:21

22:40 23:33 23:40
1:22 0:53 0:07

 
 
 

K18 (6) 1,5 km 21 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(54) 2(40) 3(42) 4(58) 5(49) 6(59) 7(55) 8(46) 9(50) 10(32) 11(56) 12(33) 13(51) 14(52)
15(35) 16(36) 17(57) 18(53) 19(38) 20(48) 21(39) Meta

 
1 Topór Magdalena 15:58 0:33 2:19 3:42 5:17 5:51 6:24 7:11 7:51 9:01 9:40 10:08 10:42 11:14 11:49

WKS Wawel Kraków 0:33 1:46 1:23 1:35 0:34 0:33 0:47 0:40 1:10 0:39 0:28 0:34 0:32 0:35
12:39 13:32 14:16 14:50 15:08 15:30 15:51 15:58 4:33

0:50 0:53 0:44 0:34 0:18 0:22 0:21 0:07 *43
2 Pudełek Michalina 17:49 0:53 1:48 3:24 4:44 6:59 7:43 8:30 9:18 10:27 11:22 11:48 12:24 13:01 13:49

LKS Górzanka Nawojowa Góra 0:53 0:55 1:36 1:20 2:15 0:44 0:47 0:48 1:09 0:55 0:26 0:36 0:37 0:48
14:35 15:26 16:07 16:40 16:58 17:21 17:43 17:49
0:46 0:51 0:41 0:33 0:18 0:23 0:22 0:06

3 Sroka Małgorzata 18:28 0:38 2:14 3:59 5:46 6:51 7:19 8:12 8:56 10:26 11:04 11:44 12:25 12:58 13:26
UKS Patria Młynne 0:38 1:36 1:45 1:47 1:05 0:28 0:53 0:44 1:30 0:38 0:40 0:41 0:33 0:28

14:20 15:13 16:26 17:04 17:25 17:53 18:21 18:28
0:54 0:53 1:13 0:38 0:21 0:28 0:28 0:07

4 Kozłowska Olga 18:53 0:39 2:07 3:52 5:44 6:20 6:54 7:54 8:48 10:22 11:11 11:53 12:44 13:27 13:59
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UKS Patria Młynne 0:39 1:28 1:45 1:52 0:36 0:34 1:00 0:54 1:34 0:49 0:42 0:51 0:43 0:32
14:54 15:59 16:50 17:29 17:49 18:19 18:46 18:53

0:55 1:05 0:51 0:39 0:20 0:30 0:27 0:07
5 Kulczycka-Wójcik Dominika 19:11 0:34 1:57 3:35 5:35 6:37 7:26 8:24 9:20 10:47 11:28 12:03 12:54 13:45 14:15

KS Kościelec Chrzanów 0:34 1:23 1:38 2:00 1:02 0:49 0:58 0:56 1:27 0:41 0:35 0:51 0:51 0:30
15:17 16:13 16:59 17:43 18:04 18:34 19:02 19:11

1:02 0:56 0:46 0:44 0:21 0:30 0:28 0:09
6 Hutsenko Yelyzaveta 21:44 1:42 3:20 5:23 7:49 10:04 10:43 11:31 12:16 13:50 14:33 15:09 15:50 16:29 17:16

WKS Wawel Kraków 1:42 1:38 2:03 2:26 2:15 0:39 0:48 0:45 1:34 0:43 0:36 0:41 0:39 0:47
18:10 19:04 19:49 20:29 20:47 21:12 21:38 21:44

0:54 0:54 0:45 0:40 0:18 0:25 0:26 0:06
 
 
 

M18 (5) 1,8 km 18 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(55) 2(50) 3(58) 4(49) 5(59) 6(40) 7(46) 8(44) 9(33) 10(51) 11(53) 12(57) 13(36) 14(35)
15(52) 16(38) 17(48) 18(39) Meta

 
1 Tichy Tomas 14:16 0:35 1:51 2:44 3:27 3:55 4:30 5:20 7:00 7:52 8:22 9:30 10:00 10:44 11:32

WKS Wawel Kraków 0:35 1:16 0:53 0:43 0:28 0:35 0:50 1:40 0:52 0:30 1:08 0:30 0:44 0:48
12:32 13:24 13:46 14:05 14:16 14:10

1:00 0:52 0:22 0:19 0:11 *39
2 Garbacik Michał 14:33 0:51 2:20 3:23 4:10 4:49 5:31 6:15 7:53 8:37 9:03 10:16 10:45 11:23 12:03

WKS Wawel Kraków 0:51 1:29 1:03 0:47 0:39 0:42 0:44 1:38 0:44 0:26 1:13 0:29 0:38 0:40
13:01 13:46 14:06 14:27 14:33 4:00 8:09
0:58 0:45 0:20 0:21 0:06 *41 *56

3 Pudełek Błażej 15:43 0:40 2:02 2:59 3:49 4:18 5:32 6:19 8:05 8:55 9:25 10:52 11:22 12:02 12:51
LKS Górzanka Nawojowa Góra 0:40 1:22 0:57 0:50 0:29 1:14 0:47 1:46 0:50 0:30 1:27 0:30 0:40 0:49

13:54 14:52 15:13 15:36 15:43
1:03 0:58 0:21 0:23 0:07

4 Fitrzyk Krzysztof 22:53 0:59 2:59 5:44 8:18 9:19 11:02 11:55 14:19 15:16 15:56 17:18 17:52 18:43 19:40
UKS Patria Młynne 0:59 2:00 2:45 2:34 1:01 1:43 0:53 2:24 0:57 0:40 1:22 0:34 0:51 0:57

20:44 21:59 22:25 22:48 22:53
1:04 1:15 0:26 0:23 0:05

 
Jamrozik Max nkl 1:18 2:45 5:03 9:35 10:18 11:01 12:15 17:25 18:15 20:09 21:56 23:04 24:59 25:57
WKS Wawel Kraków 1:18 1:27 2:18 4:32 0:43 0:43 1:14 5:10 0:50 1:54 1:47 1:08 1:55 0:58

----- 28:39 29:10 29:34 29:43
2:42 0:31 0:24 0:09

 
 
 

K35 (9) 1,6 km 15 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(41) 2(58) 3(50) 4(40) 5(55) 6(34) 7(32) 8(45) 9(52) 10(53) 11(47) 12(36) 13(35) 14(38)
15(39) Meta

 
1 Olejnik Ewa 20:35 1:03 2:10 4:50 6:42 7:14 8:54 10:33 11:54 13:24 14:37 15:35 16:43 17:53 19:53

WKS Wawel Kraków 1:03 1:07 2:40 1:52 0:32 1:40 1:39 1:21 1:30 1:13 0:58 1:08 1:10 2:00
20:26 20:35 0:52 4:37
0:33 0:09 *49 *42

2 Nowak-Skorupa Magdalena 23:04 1:10 2:33 4:32 6:58 7:28 9:01 12:16 13:45 14:54 16:27 17:38 18:42 19:51 22:10
LKS Górzanka Nawojowa Góra 1:10 1:23 1:59 2:26 0:30 1:33 3:15 1:29 1:09 1:33 1:11 1:04 1:09 2:19

22:54 23:04
0:44 0:10

3 Kozłowska Jolanta 23:05 1:27 2:14 5:03 7:18 7:53 9:31 12:03 13:26 15:16 16:42 17:53 18:55 20:03 22:12
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UKS Patria Młynne 1:27 0:47 2:49 2:15 0:35 1:38 2:32 1:23 1:50 1:26 1:11 1:02 1:08 2:09
22:52 23:05

0:40 0:13
4 Wiercioch-Wójtowicz Helena 25:32 2:25 3:41 5:42 7:25 7:56 9:37 11:28 12:58 14:25 18:49 20:07 21:06 22:10 24:09

RCI Kraków Kraków 2:25 1:16 2:01 1:43 0:31 1:41 1:51 1:30 1:27 4:24 1:18 0:59 1:04 1:59
25:22 25:32 24:43

1:13 0:10 *48
5 Oliinyk Alona 26:21 1:33 2:36 4:45 7:12 7:44 11:36 15:08 16:31 17:51 19:21 20:34 21:40 23:43 25:31

WKS Wawel Kraków 1:33 1:03 2:09 2:27 0:32 3:52 3:32 1:23 1:20 1:30 1:13 1:06 2:03 1:48
26:12 26:21

0:41 0:09
6 Słońska Bogusława 28:50 1:25 6:20 8:43 11:08 11:45 13:41 16:02 17:37 19:11 21:01 23:25 24:29 25:50 28:01

WKS Wawel Kraków 1:25 4:55 2:23 2:25 0:37 1:56 2:21 1:35 1:34 1:50 2:24 1:04 1:21 2:11
28:40 28:50

0:39 0:10
7 Sobczak Magdalena 30:30 1:25 5:26 8:32 10:48 11:32 13:13 15:42 17:35 19:31 22:01 23:10 24:40 26:21 28:55

RCI Kraków Kraków 1:25 4:01 3:06 2:16 0:44 1:41 2:29 1:53 1:56 2:30 1:09 1:30 1:41 2:34
29:36 30:30

0:41 0:54
8 Lamparska Iwona 32:02 4:15 5:03 7:39 12:02 12:35 15:32 17:59 19:16 21:04 24:27 26:10 27:47 29:19 31:19

RCI Kraków Kraków 4:15 0:48 2:36 4:23 0:33 2:57 2:27 1:17 1:48 3:23 1:43 1:37 1:32 2:00
31:54 32:02 25:48

0:35 0:08 *57
9 Zelek Urszula 1:00:54 40:51 41:23 43:26 45:18 45:51 47:20 50:10 51:36 52:47 54:25 55:23 56:28 57:28 1:00:10

UKS Patria Młynne 40:51 0:32 2:03 1:52 0:33 1:29 2:50 1:26 1:11 1:38 0:58 1:05 1:00 2:42
1:00:45 1:00:54

0:35 0:09
 
 
 

M35 (9) 1,7 km 16 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(54) 2(40) 3(55) 4(50) 5(43) 6(49) 7(46) 8(44) 9(56) 10(51) 11(38) 12(57) 13(36) 14(35)
15(52) 16(39) Meta

 
1 Czapla Przemysław 15:51 0:27 1:48 2:15 3:47 4:23 6:00 7:07 8:57 9:32 10:34 11:37 12:28 13:11 13:53

WKS Wawel Kraków 0:27 1:21 0:27 1:32 0:36 1:37 1:07 1:50 0:35 1:02 1:03 0:51 0:43 0:42
15:01 15:41 15:51 5:43 15:44

1:08 0:40 0:10 *41 *39
2 Dzik Mirosław 17:55 0:29 2:05 2:31 3:59 5:16 6:53 8:50 10:47 11:05 12:14 13:24 14:08 14:58 15:58

LKS Górzanka Nawojowa Góra 0:29 1:36 0:26 1:28 1:17 1:37 1:57 1:57 0:18 1:09 1:10 0:44 0:50 1:00
17:03 17:48 17:55 6:14
1:05 0:45 0:07 *41

3 Oliinyk Ilia 18:19 0:32 2:34 3:04 4:31 5:04 6:27 7:32 10:02 11:05 12:11 13:28 14:18 15:10 16:13
WKS Wawel Kraków 0:32 2:02 0:30 1:27 0:33 1:23 1:05 2:30 1:03 1:06 1:17 0:50 0:52 1:03

17:26 18:12 18:19
1:13 0:46 0:07

4 Kutkiewicz Marcin 18:52 0:39 2:40 3:05 4:51 5:40 7:45 8:57 11:12 11:33 12:40 13:58 14:47 15:50 16:40
RCI Kraków Kraków 0:39 2:01 0:25 1:46 0:49 2:05 1:12 2:15 0:21 1:07 1:18 0:49 1:03 0:50

17:58 18:46 18:52
1:18 0:48 0:06

5 Poltoratsky Denis 19:10 0:41 2:16 2:53 4:33 6:30 8:29 9:32 11:46 12:06 13:18 14:32 15:22 16:11 16:59
indywidualnie Małopolska 0:41 1:35 0:37 1:40 1:57 1:59 1:03 2:14 0:20 1:12 1:14 0:50 0:49 0:48

18:19 19:03 19:10
1:20 0:44 0:07

6 Czapla Tomasz 20:00 1:14 2:26 2:54 4:22 7:10 9:15 10:41 12:44 13:25 14:30 15:39 16:32 17:15 18:00
WKS Wawel Kraków 1:14 1:12 0:28 1:28 2:48 2:05 1:26 2:03 0:41 1:05 1:09 0:53 0:43 0:45

19:11 19:54 20:00
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1:11 0:43 0:06
7 Olejnik Tomasz 25:10 0:49 2:18 3:10 4:56 7:00 9:09 11:09 13:51 14:14 16:53 19:10 20:03 21:46 22:52

WKS Wawel Kraków 0:49 1:29 0:52 1:46 2:04 2:09 2:00 2:42 0:23 2:39 2:17 0:53 1:43 1:06
24:12 25:03 25:10

1:20 0:51 0:07
8 Wyznakiewicz Paweł 25:24 1:32 4:04 5:21 8:09 8:55 10:53 12:43 15:10 15:49 17:49 19:46 20:48 21:44 22:50

WKS Wawel Kraków 1:32 2:32 1:17 2:48 0:46 1:58 1:50 2:27 0:39 2:00 1:57 1:02 0:56 1:06
24:15 25:18 25:24

1:25 1:03 0:06
9 Uryga Sławomir 27:01 1:46 3:28 4:07 6:36 8:15 10:06 12:03 16:24 16:49 18:24 20:18 21:26 22:41 23:48

WKS Wawel Kraków 1:46 1:42 0:39 2:29 1:39 1:51 1:57 4:21 0:25 1:35 1:54 1:08 1:15 1:07
25:52 26:52 27:01 14:33

2:04 1:00 0:09 *56
 
 
 

M50 (9) 1,6 km 16 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(55) 2(42) 3(43) 4(49) 5(54) 6(40) 7(34) 8(32) 9(33) 10(51) 11(53) 12(36) 13(35) 14(52)
15(38) 16(39) Meta

 
1 Kozłowski Jacek 17:21 0:42 1:57 3:05 4:40 5:08 6:05 7:31 9:37 10:43 11:19 12:43 13:38 14:31 15:42

UKS Patria Młynne 0:42 1:15 1:08 1:35 0:28 0:57 1:26 2:06 1:06 0:36 1:24 0:55 0:53 1:11
16:50 17:14 17:21

1:08 0:24 0:07
2 Niessner Piotr 19:27 0:51 3:03 4:06 5:53 7:04 8:08 10:54 12:05 12:58 13:31 14:45 15:41 16:29 17:43

WKS Wawel Kraków 0:51 2:12 1:03 1:47 1:11 1:04 2:46 1:11 0:53 0:33 1:14 0:56 0:48 1:14
18:43 19:20 19:27 10:10

1:00 0:37 0:07 *52
3 Pisarek Piotr 19:57 0:43 2:07 3:17 4:55 5:32 6:56 9:15 11:22 12:09 12:48 15:16 16:05 17:30 18:31

WKS Wawel Kraków 0:43 1:24 1:10 1:38 0:37 1:24 2:19 2:07 0:47 0:39 2:28 0:49 1:25 1:01
19:25 19:49 19:57
0:54 0:24 0:08

4 Forystek Józef 21:58 0:48 2:29 4:11 6:17 7:42 8:53 11:04 13:22 14:18 14:58 16:42 17:46 18:45 20:19
WKS Wawel Kraków 0:48 1:41 1:42 2:06 1:25 1:11 2:11 2:18 0:56 0:40 1:44 1:04 0:59 1:34

21:21 21:49 21:58 7:05
1:02 0:28 0:09 *59

5 Poźniak Szymon 22:24 1:53 3:49 4:55 6:49 7:23 8:53 10:36 12:39 13:40 14:26 16:03 17:07 18:31 20:17
Siaga Ruczaj Kraków 1:53 1:56 1:06 1:54 0:34 1:30 1:43 2:03 1:01 0:46 1:37 1:04 1:24 1:46

21:41 22:16 22:24
1:24 0:35 0:08

6 Jamrozik Krzysztof 22:54 0:53 2:12 4:56 6:56 8:46 10:20 12:08 13:43 15:05 15:46 17:16 18:25 19:31 21:06
WKS Wawel Kraków 0:53 1:19 2:44 2:00 1:50 1:34 1:48 1:35 1:22 0:41 1:30 1:09 1:06 1:35

22:14 22:48 22:54
1:08 0:34 0:06

7 Dyzio Włodzimierz 23:21 1:02 2:25 3:37 5:22 8:31 9:28 11:04 14:06 14:54 16:51 18:28 19:34 20:30 21:45
